FT-4600
 ONICON
Flow and Energy Measurement
INLINE
ULTRASONIC
FLOW METER
DOC-0005177 www.onicon.com  Rev.B
The FT-4600 series

Flow and Energy Measurement
11451 Belcher Road South • Largo, FL 33773 • USA • (P) 727.447.6140 • onicon.com
METER ORDERING INFORMATION
Meter Model Number Coding = FT-4600-AAA-BCD-EF-(SPC)
FT-4600 = Inline Ultrasonic Flow Meter
TYPICAL FT-4600 INSTALLATION
(Meter may be installed in either supply or return line)
Input Power
 20-28V AC/DC, 50/60 Hz VA maximum
LED Indicator
 Provides easier commissioning and troubleshooting
Output Signals
 The meter provides an analog and pulse output. Analog signal can be configurated for 4-20mA, 0-10V, or 0-5V
Isolation valves
 Not provided by ONICON
Y strainer upstream of flow meter
 Not provided by ONICON
NOTES
AAA = Nominal Meter Size in Inches
 050 = ½“ 130 = 1¼”
 340 = ¾” 150 = 1½”
 341 = ¾” High Flow 020 = 2”
 010 = 1” 250* = 2½“
 011 = 1” High Flow
B = Process Connection Type
 0 = NPT Threads
 1 = ANSI Class 150 Flange (Required for 2½” meter.
  NOT available on ½” to 2” meters)
C = Display / Interface**
 0 = NEMA4 Enclosure with ½” NPT Conduit Adapter,
  Without Display (Default)
 2 = NEMA4 Enclosure with Strain Relief Cord Grip,
  Without Display
D = Input Power
 0 = 24 V AC/DC
E = Serial Communications
 0 = None
F = Analog & Pulse Input/Output Configuration
 9 = One (1) Pulse Output & One (1) Analog Output
SPC = Special Configuration
*If AAA = 250, Process Connection type MUST = 1 (ANSI 150)
**If C = 0 or 2, E MUST = 0 and F MUST=9